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Year Program
Code

Final Yea It 2020-27

Program Name

2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21

2020-21

2020-21
2020-21
2020-27

2020-21

2020-27
2020-21

2020-21
2020-21
2020-27
2020-27
2020-27
202G21
2020-27
2020-27
2020-27

UG

UG

UG

UG

PG

PG

PG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

U6
UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

FPQM
SDSA

BBA

BU
M Sc. Physics
M.Sc. Bio Physics

M.Sc. Comp. 5c.

Economics
Assomese
English

Educotion
Politicol science
History
Philosophy
Geogrophy
Physics

Chemistry
Mothemotics
Botony
Zoology
Comp. Sc.

Stotistlcs
BA Regulor
B Sc Regulor
8.Sc Geogrophy
B.Sc. Economics

Number of students
appeared in the final year

examination

Number of
students passed in

final year
examination

9

13
1

1t
76

6

6
37
44
2L

38
40
35
38

22
29
11
16
16
26
16

13
37

9
3
3

13
16

6
t4
L6

6
6

40
49
26
40
46
49
46
25
29
27

24
30
28
20
2L

64

rincipal

20
5
3

Pub Kamrup College
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Puh Kanrrup Colleec
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Total Number of
students Appeared

UG/PG Total no, of
students passed

Pass Percentage

64L 488 76%

28 PG 28 LOO%

UG


